
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q

1 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN POITOU-CHARENTES 17.17.153 1507,7

2 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1.67.039 1520,2

3 S.T. PONTARLIER FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.147 1522,2

4 RC STRASBOURG ALSACE 1.67.246 1525,1

5 STC MILLAU MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 19.12.057 1520

6 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 1.67.035 1504,1

7 LA MADELEINOISE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.128 1503,1

8 S.T. AUDINCOURT FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.222 1500,6

9 TSB EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 1500,1

10 OSM LOMME TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.186 1499,3

11 S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 12.57.100 1499,3

12 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 1.67.032 1498,5

13 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY PICARDIE 16.60.071 1496,5

14 JSVPO SECTION TIR CHAMPAGNE 8.10.242 1495,8

15 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE AUVERGNE 3.63.138 1493,7

16 A.L. ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.021 1487,1

17 CARCASSONNAISE TIR LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11.11.088 1485,3

18 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 1481,6

19 AVENIR SURVILLIERS ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.95.259 1472,3

20 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE 12.54.137 1461,6

PALMARES  2018
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

10 METRES

CARABINE   DIVISION 1

1 /
 4 

  F
IN

AL
ES

FI
NA

LE
PE

TI
TE

FI
NA

LE



1 2 1 2
3 4 3 4
5 6 5 6
7 8 7 8
9 10 9 10

1 5 0 0 1 3 2 0

1 3 2 0 1 5 0 0

1 4 1 0 1 4 1 0

1 3 2 0 0 0 5 1

0 2 3 1

1 3 2 0

11 12 11 12
13 14 13 14
15 16 15 16
17 18 17 18
19 20 19 20

1 3 2 0 0 1 4 1

1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1

0 1 4 1 1 4 1 0

0 2 3 1 0 1 4 1

1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1

1 3 2 0

1 2 11 12
3 4 13 14
5 6 15 16
7 8 17 18
9 10 19 20

1 3 2 0 0 2 3 1

0 2 3 1 1 3 2 0

0 1 4 1 1 3 2 0

0 2 3 1 0 1 4 1

1 3 2 0 1 4 0 0

0 2 3 1 0 2 3 1

1 4 0 0

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10

1 3 2 0

1 4 1 0

0 2 3 1

1 4 0 0

0 2 3 1

0 2 3 1

0 2 3 1

11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20

1 3 2 0

1 3 2 0

0 1 3 1

0 2 3 1

1 3 2 0

1 3 2 0

POSTE

4

PETITE FINALE

WELSCH ALEXANDRE

LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN POSTE

BESSOT PIERRE
SMEETS PEA MONNIER JÉRÉMY

GERMOND ETIENNE
ROBERT SARAH

FINALE

GERMOND ANNE SÉGOLÈNE

BESSOT MAXIME

MABBOUDI ERIC KOESSLER AURÉLIA

MONNIER JÉRÉMYNIEWADA INÈS

VARDANEGA JADE

GENG CHRISTOPHE
ROETTELE THIBAULT

AVELINE AMÉLIE

BASLI SANDRA
SUIF RÉGINE

LA MADELEINOISE POSTE

4

GLADYSZ AURÉLIEN
PICARD JUSTINE POINT WILFRIED

ROBERT SARAH KEIBER SIMONE

2 4

MABBOUDI ERIC GERMOND ANNE SÉGOLÈNE
MATHIS RÉMI LARRIEU BRICE

RC STRASBOURG POSTE

MABBOUDI ERIC

GLADYSZ AURÉLIEN
PICARD JUSTINE

2

S.T. PONTARLIER

S.T. PONTARLIER

3

D'ALMEIDA THOMAS

S.T. PONTARLIER

VARDANEGA JADE
KOESSLER AURÉLIA AVELINE AMÉLIE

MONNIER JÉRÉMY

4

BESSOT MAXIME
BESSOT PIERRE

POSTE LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN

SEITZ PATRICK

ARDELEAN CARLA LORENA
FUND MAXIMILIEN

LEGRAND CATHLINE

LARRIEU BRICE LEGRAND PIERRE

SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN

GERMOND ANNE SÉGOLÈNE BERGERET FABRICE

SMEETS PEA GERMOND ETIENNE PIASECKI PIERRE

DEMI-FINALES
RC STRASBOURG

BESSOT PIERRE
BESSOT MAXIME

WELSCH ALEXANDRE

4 0

MATHIS RÉMI

ROBERT SARAH

4 1

NIEWADA LÉO

2

GOMEZ JUDITH

POSTE STC MILLAU

POINT WILFRIED

GERMOND ETIENNE

CARABINE - DIVISION 1

GLADYSZ AURÉLIEN
PICARD JUSTINE

DUVAL AURÉLIE
MILLET MAXIME

KEIBER SIMONE GENG BERTRAND
GENG ALEXANDRA

S.T. AUDINCOURT

SEITZ PATRICK

SMEETS PEA SANSEIGNE MARIE PIASECKI PIERRE

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE CSG BISCHOFFSHEIMRC STRASBOURG POSTE HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

BOISARD OLIVIER

AVELINE AMÉLIE

4 2

LARRIEU BRICE WELSCH ALEXANDRE
KOESSLER AURÉLIA

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

MATHIS RÉMI VARDANEGA JADE

POINT WILFRIED SEITZ PATRICK
KEIBER SIMONE

3 4

PIASECKI PIERRE



1 RC STRASBOURG 167246 MATHIS RÉMI 102,0 101,6 100,4 304,0 MABBOUDI ERIC 100,6 101,1 102,4 304,1 PICARD JUSTINE 99,8 102,0 102,5 304,3 GLADYSZ AURÉLIEN 101,3 102,5 101,0 304,8 SMEETS PEA 102,5 103,3 102,1 307,9 1525,1

2 S.T. PONTARLIER 2325147 VARDANEGA JADE 99,4 100,2 101,9 301,5 AVELINE AMÉLIE 100,9 101,5 101,0 303,4 BESSOT MAXIME 98,7 101,3 103,4 303,4 BESSOT PIERRE 100,6 100,4 102,6 303,6 MONNIER JÉRÉMY 102,8 103,9 103,6 310,3 1522,2

3 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 167039 PIASECKI PIERRE 103,6 103,8 104,7 312,1 KEIBER SIMONE 100,5 101,6 102,9 305,0 WELSCH ALEXANDRE 103,5 99,1 96,6 299,2 KOESSLER AURÉLIA 100,2 101,0 99,4 300,6 SEITZ PATRICK 100,4 99,8 103,1 303,3 1520,2

4 STC MILLAU 1912057 BERGERET FABRICE 99,2 98,9 100,0 298,1 LEGRAND PIERRE 99,1 99,3 98,8 297,2ARDELEAN CARLA LORENA102,5 99,9 100,5 302,9 GOMEZ JUDITH 103,6 104,9 103,0 311,5 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN 103,9 104,0 102,4 310,3 1520,0

5 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 1717153GERMOND ANNE SÉGOLÈNE100,0 97,9 99,3 297,2 LARRIEU BRICE 94,6 98,1 100,3 293,0 ROBERT SARAH 101,9 103,3 102,2 307,4 POINT WILFRIED 99,5 100,9 99,7 300,1 GERMOND ETIENNE 101,7 105,9 102,4 310,0 1507,7

6 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 167035 ROETTELE THIBAULT 96,6 101,7 97,3 295,6 BOISARD OLIVIER 101,4 100,6 100,5 302,5 GENG ALEXANDRA 98,6 101,5 102,9 303,0 GENG BERTRAND 100,6 100,5 101,6 302,7 GENG CHRISTOPHE 99,9 100,9 99,5 300,3 1504,1

7 LA MADELEINOISE 1559128 NIEWADA INÈS 102,9 99,7 103,0 305,6 D'ALMEIDA THOMAS 99,9 95,7 98,7 294,3 LEGRAND CATHLINE 101,6 98,5 99,8 299,9 NIEWADA LÉO 98,2 101,8 98,6 298,6 FUND MAXIMILIEN 102,6 100,5 101,6 304,7 1503,1

8 S.T. AUDINCOURT 2325222 SUIF RÉGINE 98,5 99,1 98,4 296,0 BASLI SANDRA 98,1 96,1 95,7 289,9 SANSEIGNE MARIE 101,7 101,7 105,0 308,4 DUVAL AURÉLIE 100,5 102,8 99,9 303,2 MILLET MAXIME 99,4 101,9 101,8 303,1 1500,6

9 TSB EMBLAVEZ 343005 NABONNAND ELODIE 100,1 99,0 100,3 299,4 FERRIOL FLORENCE 100,3 103,4 103,8 307,5 BENSAID LEONIE 100,5 100,0 100,4 300,9 CHARMES SEBASTIEN 99,0 103,1 99,3 301,4 NABONNAND CLEMENT 93,6 99,0 98,3 290,9 1500,1

10 OSM LOMME TIR 1559186 CARPENTIER AGNES 97,3 101,5 101,0 299,8 WILLOT LOUISA 98,0 98,8 103,6 300,4GHESQUIERE DAVID-ALEXANDRE102,6 96,8 97,8 297,2 ROBIN THIFAINE 99,8 99,5 102,2 301,5 REMOND LYNE 100,7 98,5 101,2 300,4 1499,3

11 S.T. NITTING 1257100 BOURDOT MANON 97,8 97,2 99,8 294,8 GASPARD THIBAUD 99,3 102,1 99,0 300,4 COLLOT FLORENCE 98,5 101,1 102,7 302,3 MOMBERT CLAIRE 101,6 99,5 99,6 300,7 MOELO MAËVA 103,5 99,4 98,2 301,1 1499,3

12 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 167032 RUDY JULES 100,8 100,9 99,7 301,4 HOETZEL LUCAS 101,3 100,1 100,1 301,5 MILLIERE JULIE 100,1 97,4 97,4 294,9 NAAS RAPHAEL 98,7 98,8 98,8 296,3 MUGLER MARINE 102,1 100,7 101,6 304,4 1498,5

13 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 1660071 VASSEUR CORINNE 95,7 97,6 94,8 288,1 VASSEUR MATTHIEU 100,7 100,5 100,3 301,5 TRIOUX MARLÈNE 97,3 98,3 100,5 296,1 DOS SANTOS SÉBASTIEN 103,3 102,3 99,6 305,2DOS SANTOS CHRISTOPHE99,9 103,0 102,7 305,6 1496,5

14 JSVPO SECTION TIR 810242 MONTAUFRAY JULES 98,5 101,4 101,8 301,7 GODET ANTHONY 93,5 94,7 93,5 281,7 MARTEAU NOÉMIE 97,2 99,6 99,8 296,6 PICHARD CLÉMENT 101,3 101,9 103,5 306,7 BURTEL GAUTIER 102,7 103,1 103,3 309,1 1495,8

15 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 363138 RODDE JEROME 97,5 96,9 102,3 296,7 BOISSERIE LIONA 101,7 98,4 98,7 298,8 ROUSSEAUX LOUIS 98,6 94,9 97,3 290,8 ALBOURIE LAURIANE 98,6 103,2 100,7 302,5 BASTIN FLORIAN 101,6 99,7 103,6 304,9 1493,7

16 A.L. ARQUES 1562021 BILLAUD CÉDRIC 100,0 99,5 101,9 301,4 LEROY PIERRE 100,4 99,3 99,4 299,1 BREGNARD ELISE 97,6 99,1 96,2 292,9 BLONDEAU NICOLAS 101,1 97,2 97,3 295,6 VASSEUR BENOIT 98,3 100,6 99,2 298,1 1487,1

17 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 1111088 MARTY FREDERIC 98,7 101,1 98,9 298,7 KONIECZNY PAULINE 95,7 100,1 98,6 294,4 LEPAGE KELLY 98,6 97,5 97,5 293,6 ZOCCARATO CELIA 99,9 102,5 99,9 302,3 SAMPEDRO LUCA 97,6 99,0 99,7 296,3 1485,3

18 S.E.T. BITCHE 1257210 NEUFELD FANNY 99,9 98,1 96,5 294,5 WEY AMÉLIE 98,7 95,7 93,2 287,6 BACH JACQUES 92,2 98,8 98,2 289,2 WINTENBERGER ÉMILIE 101,9 99,6 100,9 302,4 CHASSAT ÉMILIEN 103,1 102,8 102,0 307,9 1481,6

19 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 1095259 DEPREZ CHRISTOPHE 99,1 95,3 98,1 292,5 RIBEYROL ANNA 99,0 98,4 97,4 294,8 VALOIS GUILLAUME 93,8 94,9 97,0 285,7 MACREZ ISABELLE 98,3 98,2 99,4 295,9 HAGARD SANDRINE 101,5 99,9 102,0 303,4 1472,3

20 S.T. NANCY 1254137 FORT PIERRICK 93,8 92,2 93,2 279,2 MALGRAS JEAN-MARC 94,6 96,5 97,5 288,6 GLEGOLA MAXIME 94,7 97,5 98,3 290,5 DROUIN VICTORIA 98,9 102,4 101,6 302,9 REVEL STEVE 99,6 101,4 99,4 300,4 1461,6
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